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=2 L.: EC-AT059 m
EC-RE049
R.: EC-AT033 EC-RE054 :
L.. EC-RE134 ( R.: EC-ATO51
X L. EC-AT052 g
EC-AT036 @gﬁ 7A S ;
@Q R T & EC-RE006 o
R.: EC-RE037 A R EC-RE115
L. EC-RE038 /L// 0 EC.RE008 L. EC-RE016 1
EC-M1045 ’Z’ R.: EC-MI213
L.: EC-RE214
R.: EC-VL331
EC-REO041 2 L. EC-VL332 \/ R.: EC-RE209
L.: EC-RE210
EC-AT060 - / @ EC-RE057
BL-RE009 m
R.: EC-MI128 R..EC-RE111
EC-REQ42 : L. ECRE112
L.. EC-MI129
R + L: EC-RE500
N (blister)
EC-RE046

R.: EC-AV147
L.: EC-AV148

EC-REO030




BR-RE0O10 BR-RE008 BR-RE103 BR-REO021 BR-RE122 (FRONT)

zZ
v}
m
X

RECORD
BR-44RE
BR-RE127 (REAR)
BR-RE209 —
BR-RE102 © y BR-RE104
u BR-RE011
BR-RE023
! BR-RE014 BR-RE015
(N
A
o o " s
BR-RE024 |
BR-RE016
@
y;’ BR-REO017
BR-REOlZJ BR-RE018
BR-VLO10
R: BR-RE006
L: BR-REQ07 BR-RE026

BR-RE600 (blister) BR-RE025




BR-RE010 BR-RE008 BR-RE103 BR-RE021 BR-RE122 (FRONT)

CHORUS
BR-52CH
S BR-RE127 (REAR)
.
BR-RE209 — §
BR-CHO11 S, BR-RE104
N—
r‘

‘-—\I \Y
D N N
BR-RE011 ~ [
BR-RE023
BR-CH009 BR-CH007
N
o N—o

BR-RE024

BR-RE012

W
.
>
A
m
»

BR-CHO008

BR-CHO17

BR-RE018

&7 | %
R: BR-RE006
L: BR-RE007 &/ BR-CHO10

BR-RE600 (blister) BR-RE025

BR-CH104




P4
w)
m
X

L)
L
X
<
o
.

BR-RE0L0  BR-AT022  BR-RE103 BR-RE02L BR-RE122 (FRONT)
ATHENA
BR-42AT BR-RE127 (REAR)
BR-AT221 _
BR-AT111 © BR-RE104
—
(>
BR-RE023
BR-AT109 BR-AT107
(N
/@ N
BR-RE024
BR-AT208
ﬁ
o 5 BR-AT117
BR-AT112 BR-RE018
BR-VLO10 \
R: BR-RE006 @ (4:
[ BR-RE007 &/ BR-CHO10 BR-AT104
M BR-RE600 (blister) BR-RE025



BR-AT022 BR-VLO16 BR-REO021 BR-RE122 (FRONT)

VELOCE
BR-32VL
BR-RE127 (REAR)
BR-VL003 —
BR-VLO11 BR-VL015

BR-OR017

BR-VL013 BR-VL022 BR-VLOO7

<>

: )

Y

BR-AT111

W
.
>
A
m
»

BR-VL008
BR-AT117
~. Q
BR-AT112 = 1) BR-RE018
BR-RE013 L ﬁ
BR-MI500 BR-VLO14 BR-CHO10 BR-VL012

(blister)




zZ
v}
m
X

N
m
- -
-
£
0

BR-AT022 BR-VLO16 BR-RE021 BR-RE122 (FRONT)
MIRAGE
BR-22MI
BR-RE127 (REAR)
BR-VL003 —
BR-MIO11 BR-VL015

BR-OR017
BR-VL013 BR-VL022 BR-VLOO7

BR-VL008
BR-AT117

BR-AT112
BR-MIO13 ) / g ﬁ

BR-MI500 BR-VL014 BR-MI010 BR-MI004
(blister)



BR-AT022 BR-VLO16 BR-RE021 BR-RE122 (FRONT)
AVANTI
BR-22AV
BR-RE127 (REAR)
BR-AV021 —
BR-MI011 BR-VL015

BR-OR017 “ @
D 2 BR-VL013 BR-VL022 BR-VL007
)
\)

BR-AT111

W
.
>
e
m
»n

BR-VL008
BR-AT117

BR-RE018

BR-AT112 = '
BR-AV013 s ﬁ

BR-MI500 BR-VL014 BR-MI010
(blister)

BR-AV004




)
o
I
>
1
—l
o
z
=
i
- =
N

RECORD

9 SPEED
SL-09SRECG

SL-RE121 SL-REO16 SL-REO001 SL-RE004 SL-RE003 SL-RE122 SL-REO05 SL-REO006 SL-REO11

SL-RE112

\MB
SL-REO015 SL-RE010
SL-RE013 ~ SL-RE121
AR SL-RE020

VYA P

m \ L
\
J)

SL-REO014 SL-REO015 SL-REO007 SL-RE017 SL-RE108 SL-RE009 SL-RE102 SL-REO018 SL-RE219



BAR-END SL-THOO1 ~ SL-TH003  SL-BE013 SL-BE007 ~ SL-BE016
9 SPEED
SL-09BECG
SL-RE001
SL-RE016 Q\ (L _\
@)
SL-RE007 N
ra Yy 2
SL-RE015 (o < éf:l(@% (Te SL-RE005

SL-REO13 SL-RE006

SL-RE014 SL-RE017
SL-RE102

SL-RE009

SL-RE122 SL-RE012
SL-THO02 SL-RE011
SL-BE0OS SL-RE010
SL-TH004 SL-RE121
SL-BE014 SL-RE020
SL-BEO15 lﬁ)@” SL-RE219

SL-REOQ18

-]
=
>
-
m -
F
O
4




L
£
W
>
11
-l
W
- 4
g
£
0

RECORD
BL-22RECG

BL-RE009

BL-RE500 (blister)

—— BL-REO004

BL-RE006

BL-RE002

BL-RE005

BL-RE0O7

BL-RE103



RECORD
BORA
SHAMAL

ELECTRON
front: QF-RE121
rear: QR-RE121

QF-REO014
S =2
; gn\‘
} o]

QF-RE013  QF-CH003 QF-RE301 QF-RE006 QF-RE009  FRONT: QF-RE214 QF-RE108 QF-RE105
REAR: QR-RE202

>
=
O
%
N
m
F
m
>
L
m




CHORUS
VENTO

PROTON
front: QF-RE121
rear: QR-RE121

QF-RE014 99
)994& s
7 D
-
—

I
AN
g
1
-
1
;
4
&
-
<]

QF-RE013  QF-CH003 QF-RE301 QF-RE006 QF-CH104  FRONT: QF-RE214 QF-RE108 QF-CH105
REAR: QR-RE202




ATHENA

ZONDA
front: QF-AT101
rear: QR-AT101

i
(>
&
O
A
)
m
F
m
>
”
m

QF-RE201 QF-CHO003 QF-AT004 QF-RE006 FRONT: QF-RE114 QF-RE108 QF-AT105
REAR: QR-RE102




INDEX [

QF-AT002

QF-CHO003 QF-CH004 QF-REO006

FRONT: QF-RE114 QF-RE108 QF-AT105
REAR: QR-RE102



MIRAGE
EURUS
front: QF-VL001
rear: QR-VLOO1
AVANTI
front: QF-MI1001
rear. QR-MI001

MIRAGE: FRONT: QF-VL0O01 REAR: QR-VL001
AVANTI: FRONT: QF-MI001 REAR: QR-MI001

(>
=
O
%
=)
m
F
m
>
L
m




RECORD
HB-30RE

HB-REO10 HB-REO11 HB-REO013 HB-RE002 HB-REO11 HB-REO10

T o~
oC
L ==

\\ 0

HB-RE003 HB-REO012 HB-RE101 HB-REO013 HB-RE003

0
=
L
-
4
O
.
18




=z
w)
m
X

RECORD

9 SPEED
FH-19RE

FH-REO11 FH-REO16T FH-RE008 FH-RE107 FH-RE006 FH-REO005 FH-RE103 FH-REO004 FH-RE150

s
FH-RE200 FH-RE002 — Ok@
L ==

‘ - FH-REO016 FH-RE022 FH-RE020T

Y
m
>
-
- -
G
W

FH-RE110 FH-RE101T

FH-REO12 FH-REO13 FH-REO14 FH-RE315 FH-RE021 FH-RE119




CHORUS
HB-20CH

HB-CHO003 HB-RE003 HB-RE004 HB-CHO002 HB-CHO001 HB-CH004 HB-RE002 HB- REO01

0
-
L
-
<
O
.
TS




CHORLS [
9 SPEED
FH-19CH

FH-REO11 FH-RE109 FH-RE008 FH-RE107 FH-RE006 FH-REO005 FH-RE103 FH-REO004 FH-RE150

a1

FH-REOO1 FH-RE002 — m@
‘ L~

-
m
>
-
- -
G
W

FH-RE110 FH-RE101

FH-REO12 FH-REO13 FH-REO014 FH-CH115 FH-REO016 FH-RE119




0
=)
L
-
<
@)
2
TS

ATHENA
HB-50AT
VELOCE
HB-40VL

HB-CHO003 HB-RE003

HB-RE004

HB-CHO002

HB-CHO001

HB-CH004

HB-RE002

HB- RE001




P4
v
m
X

ATHENA
9 SPEED
FH-09AT
FH-REO11 FH-RE109 FH-RE008 FH-RE107 FH-RE006 FH-VLOO1 FH-RE103 FH-RE004 FH-RE150

FH-REO17 FH-REO020

Y
m
>
-
- -
G
W

FH-RE110 FH-AT101

FH-REO12 FH-REO13 FH-RE014 FH-AT302 FH-REO016 FH-REO019




VELOCE

9 SPEED
FH-09VL

FH-REO11 FH-RE109 FH-RE008 FH-RE107 FH-RE006 FH-VLOO1 FH-RE103 FH-REO004 FH-RE150

FH-REO17 FH-REO020

0
=
- -
£
<
o
-

FH-RE110 FH-AT101

FH-REO12 FH-REO13 FH-REO014 FH-VLO15 FH-REO016 FH-REO019




P4
v
m
X

MIRAGE
FH-20MI

FH-MI010 FH-MI013 FH-MIO011 FH-MI013

FH-MI004

N
m
>
N
-
C
W

FH-MI002 FH-MI016 FH-RE012 FH-REO13 FH-REO14 FH-MIO03 FH-MI001




0
=
L
£
J
W
£

AVANTI
FH-20AV

FH-MI002

FH-MI010

FH-MI004

FH-MI016

FH-REO012

FH-MI013

FH-MI011 FH-MI013

FH-REO013 FH-REO014 FH-MIO03

FH-MI001



RECORD PISTA
HB-00PI

HB-RE002

HB-PI1001

HB-RE009

HB-RE008

HB-RE005

HB-REO04

HB-REO03

HB-REO007

HB-PI1003

HB-P1002

zZ
)
m
x

“
X
O
<
-
L
C
W




RECORD PISTA
RH-10PI

RH-P1004 RH-P1003 FH-REOO5 RH-PI001 FH-REOO6 RH-PI010 RH-PI1002

L,

AT

0
=
L
-
<
T
-

RH-PI0O05 RH-PI006 FH-RE109 PD-OR009 RH-PI008 HB-RE002 RH-P1107




RECORD MKZ2

9 SPEED
CS-19RE

=z
@)
m
x

L)
1
-
e,
O
A
m
-
»n




=z
]
m
x

L
=
i
4
O
O
o
o
<

RECORD
TITANIUM

MKZ2 9 SPEED

CS-19RETI

F: CS-001T

12-21 |F
12-23 |F
13-23 |F
13-26 |F

12A-1°
9S-012T
12A-1°
9S-012T|
13A-1°
9S-013T
13A-1°
9S-013T|

* pre-assembled

13A
9S-131T
13A
9S-131T
14A
9S-141T
14A
9S-141T

C: CS-102

D: CS-203

14A
9S-141T
14A
9S-141T
15A
9S-151T
15A
9S-151T

15A
9S-151T
15A
9S-151T
16A
9S-161T
16A
9S-161T

16A-17A-18C*
9S-678T
16A-17A*
9S-670T
17A-18C*
9S-780T
17A-19A%
9S-79AT

19C-21C*
9S-91CT
19A-21A-23A*
9S-913AT
19C-21C-23C*
9S-913CT
21A-23A-26A*
9S-136T



CHORUS MKZ2

9 SPEED
CS-19SP

zZ
)
m
x

C: CS-102 D: CS-203

A: CS-201

L
1
X
O
O
A
m
-
n

12A-1°| 13A 14A 15A 16A-17A-18C* 19C-21C*
12 =il A 9S-113 | 9S-131 c 9S-141 < 9S-151 c 9S-678 b 9S5:91iC
12A-1°| 13A 14A 15A 16A-17A* 19A-21A-23A*
Lo A 9S-113 | 9S-131 c 9S-141 ¢ 9S-151 c 9S-670 b 9S-913A
13A-1°| 14A 15A 16A 17A-18C* 19C-21C-23C*
=2 A 9S-114 | 9S-141 c OS5 < 9S-161 c 9S-780 b 9S-913C
13A-1°| 14A 15A 16A 17A-19A* 21A-23A-26A*
s =cle A 9S-114 | 9S-141 c 9S-151 ¢ 9S-161 c 9S-79A b 9S-136

* pre-assembled




Z
Q
m
x

9 SPEED
CS-09SP

CS-301 (Z11)
CS-201 (212-713) CS-102

&
=
i
4
O
O
.=
o
7

11B-1P | 12B 13B 14B 15B 17B 19A 21A 23A
L= 9S-012 | 9S-022 | 9S-132 |9S-142 |9S-152 |9S-172 |9S-191 | 9S-211 |9S-231
12A-1P | 13A 14A 15A 16A 17A 19A 21A 23A
Lo 9S-013 | 9S-131 | 9S-141 |9S-151 |9S-161 |9S-171 |9S-191 | 9S-211 |9S-231
13A-1P | 14A 15A 16A 17A 18C 19C 21C 23C
=2 9S-014 | 9S-141 | 9S-151 |9S-161 |9S-171 |9S-183 |9S-193 | 9S-213 |9S-233
13A-1P | 14A 15A 16A 17A 19A 21A 23A 26A
8= cle 9S-014 | 9S-141 | 9S-151 |9S-161 |9S-171 |9S-191 | 9S-211 | 9S-231 |9S-261




8 SPEED
CS-08SP

CS-001Vv

12 - 23

12 - 25

13 - 23

13 - 26

14 - 26

16 - 23

12B-1P
CS-004V
12C-1P
CS-010V
13A-1P
CS-005V
13B-1P
CS-006V
14A-1P
CS-007V
16A-1P
CS-012v

13B
CS-132v
13C
CS-133V
14A
CS-141V
14B
CS-142v
15A
CS-151V
17A
CS-171v

14B
CS-142v
15C
CS-153V
15A
CS-151V
15B
CS-152V
16A
CS-161V
18C
CS-183V

CS-002

15B
CS-152v
17B
CS-172v
16A
CS-161V
17B
CS-172v
17A
CS-171v
19C
CS-193V

17B
CS-172v
19A
CS-191Vv
17A
CS-171v
19A
CS-191V
19A
CS-191Vv
20D
CS-204V

19A
CS-191V
21A
CS-211V
19A
CS-191vV
21A
CS-211V
21A
CS-211V
21D
CS-214V

21A
CS-211V
23A
CS-231V
21A
CS-211V
23A
CS-231V
23A
CS-231V
22D
CS-224V

23A
CS-231V
25A
CS-251V
23A
CS-231V
26A
CS-261V
26A
CS-261V
23D
CS-234V

L
1
X
O
O
A
m
-
n




zZ
v}
m
X

N
-
J
=
m
o

RECORD PRO-FIT
PEDALS
PD-52REQR

R: PD-RE103
L: PD-RE104

R: PD-RE101
L: PD-RE102



CHORUS PRO-FIT

PEDALS
PD-42CHQR

R: PD-CH103
L: PD-CH104

1
m
=
>
F
»

R: PD-CH101
L: PD-CH102




zZ
v}
m
X

)
-
<
=
L
o

R + L: PD-RE105

PRO-FIT PEDALS
SPARE PARTS
PD-RE106
6 x § 6 x @ 6 X @
T -
| 1« § |
RS
+ extra Kit
| 1x |
| % |
| |
Lo = _




PRO-FIT PEDALS

SPARE PARTS
(blister-packed)

=z
w)
m
X

FLOATING CLEATS
PD-REO020

FIXED CLEATS

S < + extra Kit §@ @\ PD-RE021

1
m
U
>
F
»

&
PD-RE100

|§® |

+ extra Kit L 777J




COMPLETE SETS

ERGOPOWER RECORD 9 SPEED
CHORUS 9 SPEED CG-ER201

ATHENA 9 SPEED

VELOCE 9 SPEED CG-ER102
MIRAGE
CG-ER202
AVANTI
TRADITIONAL |RECORD 9 SP. brakes CG-BR201

derailleurs | CG-DD101

7))
o
z
7))
!
o
o
N
1
—
1]
!
o

(o)
(@)




SPARE PARTS FRONT REAR
(D:ym @ 1,6 mm L.800 mm @1,6 mm L.1600 mm
) CG-CBO003 CG-CB013
L
4 @5mm L.580 mm @5mm L.1250 mm
&E CG-CS014 CG-CS002
(a8
@6 mm CG-CS011

ERGOPOWER L. 1600 CG-CB014

ERGOPOWER L. 2000 CG-CBO009
m ® SHIFTING LEVERS L. 830 CG-CB011
DD: @ 1,2 mm SHIFTING LEVERS L. 1600 CG-CB014
L_IIJ ERGOPOWER L. 680 CG-CS015
-
<_E ERGOPOWER L. 330 CG-CS008
x
LLd

@ 5,7 mm CG-CS012
D 1
@ 5,7/4 mm CG-CS013

O
>
W
F
m
»n
Qo
O
>
L
4
9,
»n

(0]
=




zZ
=)
m
X

"
>
O
<
>

CABLE GUIDE PLATE
AI-00CD (stainless steel)
Al-12CD (resin)

ERGOPOWER BLOCKS FOR STEEL FRAME
Aluminium: EC-RE001 Resin: EC-AT001

ERGOPOWER BLOCKS FOR CARBON FRAME
Aluminium: EC-RE002 Resin: EC-AT002




BORA
9 SPEED

COMPLETE A KIT KIT
WHEELS (B+C+D) | B+C+D+E)
= R-BO10L
o ol 2ar | WH-101BO | KIT-01BO
LL E
o RBo01 WH-101BO KIT-02BO :
o tubular 28" i i
B B I "
UT-HU120 M I
: N
= R-BO101
8 tubular 28" L. 278 mm
LL
o
24 R-BO201
M bular 28" L. 278 mm L. 277 mm




EI T 1
BORA | |
| e |
| |
| |
L |
WH-042BO
u HB-REO03 HB-RE012 HB-RE002 HB-SHO01 HB-RE003
T
; o |

7 xX L
‘\ ;\\ ‘\ ([ O m ‘\
( j qi‘\\ ((A 1 /I (@« e (@ ‘({A [T\ C

WH-008VE HB-SHO001 HB-RE013 HB-SH004 HB-RE013 WH-008VE




BORA
9 SPEED

WH-043BO

WH-009VE FH-REO016T FH-RE107 FH-SH002 FH-SHO017 FH-RE103 FH-REO004 FH-RE150

=
n =
m
m
F
7

FH-REO11 FH-SHO01 FH-RE006  FH-RE002 —14}@\ FH-RE016 ~ FH-RE022  FH-RE020T
L
BT -
FH-RE200 | @\%

W 1 ) \
oS
// ////L/ﬁ?/F

FH-RE110 FH-RE101T FH-SHO003 FH-RE013 FH-REO014 FH-SH115 FH-RE021 FH-RE119




b4
v}
m
X

SHAMAL
9 SPEED

COMPLETE A KIT KIT

WHEELS B+C+D) | B+C+D+E)
R-SH110

e iyge | WH-008SH | KIT-95SH

R-SH305

clincher 28" WH-009SH KIT-98SH

R-SH212

tubular 28" WH-010SH KIT-97SH

R-SH406

clincher 28" WH-011SH KIT-94VE

UT-HU100

COMPLETE B B
WHEELS right left

R-SH110
tubular 28"
R-SH305
clincher 28"
R-SH212
tubular 28"
R-SH406
clincher 28"

/)
-
™
™
n
=

L. 281 mm

L. 282 mm

L. 280 mm L. 276 mm

L. 282 mm L. 278 mm




r———-—-- - - -—“——-—-——-——- A

| |

SHAMAL [ |

| @(@ |

| |

| |

L o e o e |

WH-142SH

HB-RE003 HB-RE012 HB-RE002 HB-SHO01 HB-RE003 m
- 7 F
o€ | ”

3x v / Lo
\” J \J

x>

WH-008VE HB-SHO01 HB-REO013 HB-SH004 HB-REO013 WH-008VE




pd
)]
m
x

SHAMAL
9 SPEED
WH-143SH
WH-009VE FH-RE016T FH-RE107 FH-SHO002 FH-SH017 FH-RE103 FH-RE004 FH-RE150

/)
¢
™
™
-
—

FH-REO11 FH-SH001 FH-RE006 FH-RE002 — (}@ | FH-REO16 FH-REO022 FH-REO20T

FH-RE200

p=r==t

FH-RE110 FH-RE101T FH-SH003 FH-REO013 FH-RE014 FH-SH115 FH-RE021 FH-RE119




=z
@)
m
x

SHAMAL
PISTA

COMPLETE 2 KIT
WHEEL (CRA®)

'—

Z -

R-SH107 | \vi.0265H | KiT-01SH
o tubular 28"

LL

54 R.SH204

n R WH-026SH | KIT-02SH
@ tubular 28"

UT-HU100

COMPLETE B B
WHEEL right left

R-SH107 | | 276 mm
tubular 28"

=
m -
m
m
F
7

R-SH204
tubular 28"

L. 277 mm L. 274 mm




INDEX [

SHAMAL
PISTA
WH-102PI
: HB-PI002 ~ HB-RE003 HB-RE005 HB-RE009 HB-RE002 FH-RE004 HB-RE004 HB-AT001

Ty
.

HB-ATO01 HB-RE004 FH-RE004 HB-P1001 HB-REO09 HB-REO05 HB-RE003 HB-PI002




SHAMAL
PISTA

RH-PI010 FH-REO09 FH-RE109 FH-REOO6 HB-RE002 FH-REO06 FH-RE116 RH-PI010
r 7€ /

”\( NCEIEUS(QF e— - (m SEEeC)(®
Y \\\\\\\\\ \> Y

=
L
m
m
F
7

>

RH-PI005 RH-PI006 RH-P1107 FH-REOO5 RH-PI001 FH-REOO5 RH-PI107 RH-PI006 RH-P1005




b4
v}
m
X

/)
-
™
™
n
=

VENTO
9 SPEED

UT-HU100

COMPLETE A KIT KIT
WHEELS | = | (B+C+D) | B+C+D+E)

t'jb:ﬁrlgsl WH-003VE KIT-96VE

cﬁnXhEe?;g WH-001VE KIT-91VE

R-VE311

clincher 2" | WH-002VE KIT-92VE

R-VE201

tubular 26" | WH-003VE KIT-97VE
R-VE410

clincher 26" WH-001VE KIT-93VE
R-VE411

clincher 28" | WH-002VE KIT-94VE

COMPLETE
WHEELS

R-VE101
tubular 26"

L. 256 mm

B B
right left

R-VE310

L. 257 mm

L. 282 mm

R-VE201
tubular 26"

L. 256 mm

L. 251 mm

R-VE410
clincher 26"

L. 255 mm

L. 251 mm

R-VE411
clincher 28"

|_

Z

) .

E clincher 26"

R-VE311

clincher 28"

x

<

[

L. 282 mm

L. 278 mm




VENTO

WH-122VE

HB-REO03 HB-SHO003 FH-REO04 HB-RE002 HB-REO01 FH-RE004 HB-SHO003 HB-RE003

0

WH-008VE HB-SH002 HB-RE005 HB-SHO005 HB-SHO05 HB-RE005 HB-SH002 WH-008VE

=
- -
m
m
F
7




zZ
)
m
x

VENTO
9 SPEED
WH-123VE
WH-009VE FH-RE009 FH-RE107 FH-SH002 FH-SHO17 FH-RE103 FH-RE004 FH-RE150

/)
-
™
Ll
n
=

FH-REO11  FH-SHO01 FH-RE006 FH-RE002 — e( : | FH-REO17 FH-REO020
FH-AT200 L2 1

FH-RE110 FH-AT101 FH-SHO003 FH-REO13 FH-REO014 FH-VE115 FH-REO016 FH-REO019




ZONDA
9 SPEED

A KIT KIT
(B+C+D) | B+C+D+E)
R.'ZOSO?,, WH-201Z0 | KIT-91Z0
clincher 28
R._ZO407,, WH-201Z0 KIT-92Z0
clincher 28

R-Z0O307

clincher 28"

S

L. 285 mm

B
right

]
left

R-Z0407

clincher 28"

L. 285 mm

L. 281 mm

=z
@)
m
x

=
m -
m
m
F
7




4| T i
ZONDA | I
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WH-202Z70
HB-REO003 HB-SHO003 FH-REO004 HB-REOO01 FH-REO004 HB-SHO003 HB-REO003

7
-
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Ll
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=

WH-008VE HB-SH002 HB-REOO5 HB-SH005 HB-SHO05 HB-REO005 HB-SH002 WH-008VE




ZONDA
9 SPEED

WH-203Z0

WH-009VE FH-REO009 FH-RE107 FH-SH002 FH-SHO017 FH-RE103 FH-REO004 FH-RE150

FH-REO11 FH-SHO001 FH-REO006 FH-REO17 FH-REO020
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FH-AT200
|
\.

FH-RE110 FH-AT101 FH-SHO003 FH-REO13 FH-REO14 FH-ZO115 FH-RE016 FH-REO019
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SCIROCCO

COMPLETE KIT )

WHEELS g (B+C+D) | B+C+D+E)

R-SC309
clincher 28"

UT-HU110 WH-001SC KIT-81SC

FRONT

R-SC409
clincher 28" 9V
R-SC410
clincher 28" 8V

WH-001SC KIT-83SC

2] 2]
right left

R-SC309
clincher 28"

/)
-
™
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n
=

L. 271 mm

FRONT

R-SC409
clincher 28" 9V
R-SC410
clincher 28" 8V

L. 272 mm L. 269 mm




SCIrROCCO

WH-102SC

HB-RE0O03 HB-ZO001 HB-RE005 HB-REO009 HB-REO09 HB-REO0O05 HB-ZO001 HB-REO03

=
m -
m
m
F
7

(@@ (’\( ([0 -*' ( = = (ﬂ §o(le (‘\ C-e®

HB-RE004 HB-ZO002 FH-RE004 HB-REO001 FH-REO04 HB-zZ0002 HB-RE004
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SCIROCCO
9 SPEED

WH-006SC

FH-MI010 FH-MI013 FH-SC001 FH-EUO001 FH-MIO13
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@

FH-EU002  FH-MIO16 FH-REO012 FH-REO13 FH-REO14 FH-MI003 FH-MI001




SCIROCCO
8 Speed

WH-103SC

FH-MI010 FH-MI013 FH-SC001 FH-EUO01 FH-MIO13
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@

FH-EU002  FH-MIO16 FH-REO12 FH-REO13 FH-REO14 FH-MI003 FH-MI001
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EURLIS

8 Speed
COMPLETE 2 KIT

WHEEL (B+C)

=
) R'EU3OO WH-001EU | KIT-81EU
a4 clincher 28"
LL
%
m| R-EU400 | \viooteu | kiTs2EU
a4l clincher 28"

UT-HU110 COMPLETE B B
WHEEL right left

R-EU300 | | 274 mm
clincher 28"

/)
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™
™
n
=

R-EU400
clincher 28"

L. 272 mm L. 274 mm
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WH-102EU
HB-RE003 HB-zO001 HB-RE005 HB-REO009 HB-RE0O09 HB-RE005 HB-ZO001 HB-REO003 m
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HB-RE004 HB-ZO002 FH-REO004 HB-REO001 FH-REO04 HB-Z0002 HB-RE004
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8 Speed

WH-103EU

FH-MI010 FH-MI013 FH-MI0O11  FH-MIO013
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™
™
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@

FH-MI002  FH-MI016 FH-REO012 FH-REO13 FH-REO014 FH-MI003 FH-MI001
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ELECTRON
9 SPEED
COMPLETE A KIT KIT
WHEELS (B+C+D) (B+C+D+E)

E R-ELlOlﬂ WH-001EL KIT-91EL

o) tubular 28

E R-EL301" WH-002EL KIT-92EL
clincher 28

o R_ELZOl" WH-001EL KIT-93EL

=9 tubular 28

LlJ -

o R EL401,, WH-002EL KIT-94EL
clincher 28

COMPLETE B B
WHEELS right left

R-EL101
tubular 28"

|_

Z

8 R-EL301

o R

clincher 28" L. 295 mm

©

<

L

=
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m
m
F
7

L. 297 mm

R-EL201
tubular 28"
R-EL401
clincher 28"

L. 297 mm L. 289 mm

L. 295 mm L. 288 mm
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‘ ______ |
WH-003EL
u HB-REO003 HB-RE012 HB-RE002 HB-REO013 HB-REO003
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WH-008VE HB-SHO001 HB-REO013 HB-SH004 HB-SHO001 WH-008VE




ELECTRON
9 SPEED

WH-004EL

WH-009VE FH-REO16T FH-RE107 FH-SH002 FH-SHO017 FH-RE103 FH-REO004 FH-RE150

Rt

=
m -
m
m
F
7

FH-REO011  FH-SHO01 FH-RE006 FH-RE002 —| | FH-REO16  FH-REO20T

FH-F\IEZOO

FH-RE110 FH-RE101T FH-SHO03 FH-RE013 FH-REO14 FH-SH115 FH-REO17 FH-RE119
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PROTON
9 SPEED

A KIT KIT
| (B+C+D) | (B+C+D+E)

R-PR301

cincher 25+ | WH-001PR | KIT-92EL

R-PR401

clincher 28" WH-001PR KIT-94EL

COMPLETE 5 B =
WHEELS right left

R-PR301
clincher 28"
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-
™
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n
=

L. 295 mm

R-PR401

clincher 28" L. 295 mm L. 288 mm




PROTON

WH-003PR

HB-REO03 HB-SH003 FH-RE004 HB-RE002 HB-RE001 FH-REO004 HB-SHO03 HB-REO003
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WH-008VE HB-SH002 HB-RE005 HB-SHO005 HB-SHO05 HB-REO0O5 HB-SH002 WH-008VE
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PROTON
9 SPEED
WH-004PR
WH-009VE FH-RE009 FH-RE107 FH-SH002 FH-SHO017 FH-RE103 FH-RE004 FH-RE150
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O / !‘ / (215)
= 7
R 4
r 1
FH-REO11 FH-SHO01 FH-REOO06 FH-RE002_| @—@ | FH-REO17 FH-REO020T
L ——_

FH-AT200
|
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([ CTTTNNNNEY

U

/
FH-RE110 FH-AT101 FH-SHO03 FH-RE013 FH-REO14 FH-VE11l5 FH-REO016 FH-REO19




ENGLISH ITALIANO FRANCAIS DEUTSCH
R RIGHT DESTRO DROIT RECHTS
L LEFT SINISTRO GAUCHE LINKS
F FRONT ANTERIORE AVANT VORDERRAD
R REAR POSTERIORE ARRIERE HINTERRAD
IT ITALIAN ITALIANO ITALIEN ITALIENISCH
BC ENGLISH INGLESE ANGLAIS ENGLISCH
TUBULAR TUBULAR TUBOLARE BOYAU SCHLAUCHREIF
CLINCHER CLINCHER COPERTONCINO PNEU ETROIT DRAHTREIF
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